GOULBURN SHOW 2025
RING 4
SATURDAY 1 MARCH
9.00 am START
$2.00 PER CLASS

Standardbred, Palomino, Pinto, Buckskin, Cremella/Perlino,

Paint, Quarter Horse, Appaloosa
Horses must be registered with relevant Society

STANDARDBRED LED

401 Best Presented Led Standardbred (any sex-not eligible for Champion)
402 Led Standardbred Stallion

403 Led Standardbred Mare

404 Led Standardbred Gelding

405 CHAMPION LED STANDARDBRED

406 RESERVE CHAMPION LED STANDARDBRED

PALOMINO LED

407
408
409

410
411
412
413

414
415
416
417

418
419
420
421
422

Best Presented not eligible for Champion
Best Body Colour not eligible for Champion Sponsored by Lynn Ashton $20
Best Mane & Tail not eligible for Champion

Led Stallion 4 years & over

Led Colt 3 years & under

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO STALLION OR COLT
RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO STALLION OR COLT

Led Mare 4 years & over

Led Filly 3 years & under

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO MARE OR FILLY
RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO MARE OR FILLY

Led Gelding any age over 14.2hh

Led Gelding any age under ne 14.2hh

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO GELDING Sponsored by Lynn Ashton 520
RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO GELDING

GRAND CHAMPION LED PALOMINO Sponsored by Gold Struck Garlands 520

STANDARDBRED RIDDEN

423
424
425
426
427
428

Walk/Trot Ridden Standardbred

Novice Ridden Standardbred

Intermediate Ridden Standardbred

Open Ridden Standardbred

CHAMPION RIDDEN STANDARDBRED
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN STANDARDBRED



PINTO LED
429  Best Presented Pinto
430 Best Marked Pinto Sponsored by Lynn Ashton $20

431 Led Weanling/Yearling

432  Led Colt or Stallion ne 14hh

433  Led Colt or Stallion over 14hh

434 CHAMPION LED COLT or STALLION PINTO

435 RESERVE CHAMPION LED COLT or STALLION PINTO

436 Led Weanling/Yearling

437  Led Filly or Mare ne 14hh

438 Led Filly or Mare over 14hh

439 CHAMPION LED COLT or STALLION PINTO

440 RESERVE CHAMPION LED COLT or STALLION PINTO

441 Led Weanling/Yearling

442 Led Gelding ne 14hh

443  Led Gelding over 14hh

444 CHAMPION LED GELDING Sponsored by Lynn Ashton S20

445  RESERVE CHAMPION LED GELDING

446 SUPREME CHAMPION LED PINTO Sponsored by The Pinto Horse Association of NSW Inc. $25

PALOMINO RIDDEN

447  Ridden Stallion or Colt

448 Ridden Mare or Filly

449 Ridden Gelding

450 CHAMPION RIDDEN PALOMINO Sponsored by Gold Struck Garlands 520
451 RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PALOMINO

PINTO RIDDEN

452  Ridden Colt or Stallion ne 14hh
453  Ridden Colt or Stallion over 14hh
454 Ridden Mare or Filly ne 14hh
455  Ridden Mare or Filly over 14hh
456 Ridden Gelding ne 14hh

457 Ridden Gelding over 14hh

458 CHAMPION RIDDEN PINTO Sponsored by The Pinto Horse Association of NSW Inc. $25
459 RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PINTO

BUCKSKIN LED
460 Best Presented not eligible for Champion

461 Led Stallion or Colt

462 Led Mare or Filly

463 Led Gelding

464 CHAMPION LED BUCKSKIN

465 RESERVE CHAMPION LED BUCKSKIN



CREMELLO/PERLINO/ROAN LED (any coloured bred not mentioned)

466

467
468
469
470
471

Best Presented not eligible for Champion

Led Stallion or Colt

Led Mare or Filly

Led Gelding

CHAMPION LED CREMELLO/PERLINO/ROAN
RESERVE CHAMPION LED CREMELLO/PERLINO/ROAN

PAINT HORSE LED

472
473

474
475
476
477
478

Best Presented not eligible for Champion
Best Marked not eligible for Champion

Led Stallion or Colt

Led Mare or Filly Sponsored by Lynn Ashton 520
Led Gelding

CHAMPION LED PAINT

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PAINT

QUARTER HORSE LED

479
480
481
482
483
484
485

APPALOOSA HORSE LED

Led Stallion or Colt

Led Filly 2 years & under

Led Mare 3 years & over

Led Gelding 2 years & under

Led Gelding 3 years & over

CHAMPION LED QUARTER HORSE
RESERVE CHAMPION LED QUARTER HORSE

486

487
488
489
490
491

Best Presented not eligible for Champion

Led Stallion or Colt

Led Filly or Mare

Led Gelding Sponsored by Lynn Ashton 520
CHAMPION LED APPALOOSA Sponsored by Southern Cross Appaloosas Garland

RESERVE CHAMPION LED APPALOOSA Sponsored by Southern Cross Appaloosas 1 litre of
Medicated Shampoo

BUCKSKIN, CREMELLO/PERLINO/ROAN RIDDEN (any coloured bred not mentioned)

492
493
494
495
496

Ridden Stallion or Colt

Ridden Mare or Filly

Ridden Gelding

CHAMPION RIDDEN BUCKSKIN, CREMELLO, PERLINO, ROAN
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN BUCKSKIN, CREMELLO, PERLINO, ROAN

PAINT, QUARTER HORSE, APPALOOSA RIDDEN

497
498
499
500
501

Ridden Paint

Ridden Quarter Horse

Ridden Appaloosa

CHAMPION RIDDEN PAINT, QUARTER HORSE & APPALOOSA

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PAINT, QUARTER HORSE & APPALOOSA



